TUESDAY, 17.09.2024.

Printing time:10:48

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Ful 1y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;T:étEfId colozat GtLE:IEl:ﬁIlréIvE:IIf Géﬁj}rﬁif Both Teamsto é:.a:y I%E%'EZ

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25| over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:30/4800 |IDN 1 |PSBS BIAK MADUR.UTD 1.83(3.45|4.10]2.85|6.25|5.30|11.011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.85|2.25|1.80 | 5.30|2.45|10.5|1.83 |2.30| 1.80 | 3.35
13:00[12556/ptm23 |PORT.M23 S.CL.M23 3.15]3.25|2.20|5.20|3.50]9.00 | 6.75|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|5.20 | 4.30|2.15|9.00]1.92 | 6.50 | 1.80 | 2.35| 2.85 | 2.20
13:00| 6438 |AFCCL|SHANDONG CC MARIN. 2.2013.30|3.10]13.50|5.10]6.50 | 9.0011.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.25|2.65|1.85|5.90|2.00 | 7.25|1.63 | 2.00 | 1.95 | 2.60
13:00| 6439 |AFCCL|GVANGJU YOKOH.M. 2.70|3.302.45]14.40|3.90]8.00|7.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.00 | 3.25|1.92|6.50|1.82 | 6.00|1.55 | 1.85|2.25 | 2.05
14:00| 8755 |TAN 1 [PAMBA SINGID.BS 2.80|2.95|2.60 1.47 | 2.50
14:00| 8798 AUWP |PERT.R.S. STIRL.M. 2.30]3.70|2.55|3.503.90]6.50 | 7.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.95 | 2.55|1.72 | 5.30|1.77 | 5.80 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.82 | 1.97
14:30| 4767 |CHN 2 |SHANGH.J. HEILONGJ. 2.50|3.00|2.904.20 | 5.008.00|9.00|1.55|2.30 | 4.40| 3.35[4.50 | 3.40]2.20 | 7.25]2.35|9.00 | 1.97 | 2.75|2.75 | 3.15
15:00[12532[ENGD |BIRM.M21 MILLW.M21 2.45]3.80|2.35|3.60 | 3.45 3.201.25]1.70 1.30]1.37
15:00(12553 ENGD |BURNL.M21 QPR M21 1.57 14.40|4.30]2.20|5.80 3.20(1.25|1.70 1.35|1.40
15:00112697|CHLY |SPORT.J LILLE J 1.65(3.90|4.30|2.45|6.25|14.10|11.011.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.30 | 1.87|1.65|4.10|2.20|9.50|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.62 | 3.10
15:00(4812 |IDN 1 |PUSAMAN. MAL.UTD. 1.50|4.00|5.60|2.20|7.75|3.45|17.011.80|1.80|3.00|2.602.25|1.75|1.62|3.90|2.75|12.0(1.92 |2.30 | 1.62 | 4.30
15:00| 6440 AFCCL|BUR.UTD. VISSEL K. 3.15|3.35|2.15]5.10|3.45]9.00|6.002.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|4.90 | 3.99]1.95|7.25]|1.80 | 5.70 | 1.60 | 1.92 | 2.55 | 1.90
15:00| 6441 |AFCCL|SANGHA.S. POHANG S. 1.95|3.45|3.60]3.05|5.40|5.60|10.012.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]12.80 | 2.30|1.7214.90|2.15|9.00 [ 1.65 | 1.90 ]| 1.80 | 2.70
15:00| 8856 |CHLY |JUVENT.J PSVJ 2.20]3.70|2.70|3.454.30]6.25|8.00| 1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]3.20 | 2.60|1.80 | 5.70|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 1.92 | 2.25
15:00| 8857 |CHLY |Y.BOYSJ A.VILLA J 2.65|3.70|2.25|4.103.45]7.75|6.25|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10 | 3.45 | 2.95|1.82 | 5.90|1.70 | 5.30 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.80
15:30[12743|ISR 3 |HAPO.MIG. MAC.N.A. 1.50]3.90{6.25]2.25|10.0]3.45|20.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.25|1.75]1.62 |3.90|2.90 | 15.0|1.95|2.35]1.62 | 4.70
15:30| 8858 |CHLY |MILANJ LIVERP.J 2.2013.702.7013.45|4.20]6.25|8.00/2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.00 | 2.60|1.77 |5.30|1.87 | 6.25|1.52 | 1.80 | 1.87 | 2.15
15:50[12744/ISR 3 |KIRY.YAM TIRA 2.35/3.35/2.80|3.70 | 4.60]7.00 | 8.00)2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]3.40 | 2.75|1.82 | 5.90]1.92 | 6.50 | 1.55 | 1.85]2.00 | 2.30
15:55[12738/ISR 3 |DIMONA AS ASHDOD 1.95(3.35|3.7013.10 | 5.70|5.80 | 11.0] 1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 3.20 | 2.40| 1.85 | 5.70| 2.40 | 9.50 | 1.82 | 2.35] 2.00 | 3.20
16:0012554 ENGD |BARNS.M21 IPSW.M21 2.10]3.70|2.90|3.10 | 4.50 2.7011.35|1.92 1.35]1.50
16:00[12555ENGD |WIGAN M21 COLCH.M21 2.4013.70|2.45]3.50 | 3.60 2.7011.35|1.92 1.35]1.50
16:00[12739|ISR 3 |SHIM.T.A. HOLON J. 2.10]3.15|3.50|3.45|5.90]6.50 | 10.5| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.90 | 2.85]2.00 | 6.50 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.35 | 3.60
16:0012745ISR 3 |HAP.1.B. MAC.NAZ. 1.35(4.50|8.50|1.90|16.0|2.60|35.012.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|1.82|1.50|1.45|3.20|3.10|18.0[1.95|2.15]1.37 | 5.10
16:00| 8756 |TAN 1 |COAST.U. NAMUNGO 2.15|3.05|3.45 1.41]2.70
16:30(12746|ISR 3 |BEIT SHE. TZEIREI 1.4514.30(6.25]12.05|10.012.95|22.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.85|1.5711.50 | 3.30|2.55|13.0|1.62 | 1.95]1.40 | 3.60
17:00112272/INDS1 |GOA JAMSHEDP. 1.55]3.90|5.60]2.25|8.503.45|17.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.05|1.72]1.55|3.60|2.55|11.0|1.63 | 1.98 ] 1.47 | 3.50
17:00[12557|ptm23 |E.AM.M23 MAFRA M23 1.95(3.35|3.70]3.10|5.70|5.70 | 10.01 1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.10 | 2.40| 1.85|5.50| 2.35|9.50 [ 1.78 | 2.25| 1.97 | 3.10
17:00| 3477 |POL 3 |REKORD HUTNIK 2.00|3.45|3.45|3.10|5.30]5.60|9.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.65|2.30|1.70|4.90|1.97 | 7.25]1.53 | 1.75| 1.75 | 2.50
17:00/ 3711 |IRN 2 |NIROYE Z. PARS JAM 2.65|12.90|2.80]4.50|4.80]9.00|9.00]1.53|2.35|4.60 5.10 2.00
17:00| 4539 |ROM 2 |RESITA CSIKSZER. 2.35|3.2012.90]3.80|4.90]7.50|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.90 | 3.10]2.00 |6.75]|2.15|7.75]1.80 | 2.35|2.35 | 2.80
17:00|/ 6442 |/AFCCL|PAKHTAKOR  |WASL 3.2513.35/2.10/5.30 | 3.35]9.50 1 6.00|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60]5.00 | 4.20|2.15|8.00]1.87 |5.70]1.70|2.10|2.75 | 1.97
17:00| 8834 |AR1W |ROSARIO W R.PLATE W 6.75]3.90|1.48[12.0]2.25]|27.0|3.45[1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]10.5|9.50|3.15[18.0]|1.62 | 3.99]2.15|2.60 | 5.60 | 1.65
17:00| 8859 |URU C [DURAZNO URUG.M. 3.60|3.20|2.05]6.00 | 3.35|10.5 | 6.25|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.25 | 5.30 1 2.55 | 9.50| 1.92 | 6.25 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 3.50 | 2.25
17:30/3712|IRN 2 |ASTARA SAIPA 1. 2.90|2.95|2.50]5.00|4.30]9.00|8.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 6.00 2.20
17:30/ 3713 |IRN 2 |M.SOONG. SHAHR RAZ 2.4512.95|3.00]4.10|5.20]8.00|9.501.41|2.70 | 5.40 4.90 2.20
17:30/4581 |HRV C |BILOGORA HAJDUK 35.0|14.0 | 1.02 4.70|1.15|1.40
17:30/4627 |HRV 2 [VUKOVAR OPATIJA 1.5513.80(5.80]2.35]|9.00/3.90|18.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|2.55|1.87|1.67 | 4.10|2.75|12.0|1.95|2.40 | 1.67 | 4.60
17:30/ 5808 |[EST 1 |TRANS N. FLORA 4.8014.00|1.576.75|2.25]13.0| 3.50|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]6.00 | 6.00]2.30 | 10.5| 1.57 | 3.80 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 3.25 | 1.52
17:30/ 5809 |[EST 1 |KURESSA. LEVAD.T. 9.5016.25|1.22115.0|1.55]55.0|2.15[2.25|1.50 | 2.15|2.05]13.0 | 12.0|3.35|19.0]1.35|2.70|2.05| 2.30 | 5.10 | 1.27
18:0012740/ISR 3 |TZELTIRA MAC.YAV. 3.05|3.35|2.20|5.00 | 3.50]9.00|6.25|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|4.60 | 3.80|1.92|7.00|1.82 |5.70|1.60| 1.92|2.50 | 1.92
18:00(12747|ISR 3 |IRONIN. HAP.B.Z. 2.1513.35|3.15|3.45|5.10]6.00|9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]3.15|2.60|1.77 | 5.70| 1.95 | 7.00 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.90 | 2.50
18:00| 3529 |CZE 1 |PLZEN SIGMA O. 1.4514.20(6.50]2.05]|11.0]3.00|22.0f2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|2.00|1.60]1.55|3.45|2.75|13.0]|1.72|2.05]|1.45|4.10
18:00| 5541 |DAN C [HILLEROD MIDTJYLL. 11.0[6.25{1.20119.0|1.55|65.0|2.05|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05|15.0|14.013.35|19.0|1.32 |2.65]|2.20 | 2.40|5.90 | 1.25
18:00| 8797 [INO4G2/SAN.U. Il ODD GR.II 2.10/3.90|2.80|3.10 | 4.30 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.25/1.30
18:30| 3542 |CZE 2 |ZLIN SLA.P.II 1.65(3.60|5.10]12.50|7.75|4.10 | 15.012.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.502.35 | 1.87 | 1.65 | 4.20| 2.45|12.0[1.75 | 2.10| 1.62| 3.70
18:30| 3714 |IRN 2 |SANATN. MES KERM. 2.10]3.05|3.60|3.50|6.00]6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 4.10 2.20
18:40| 2998 |SAR 2 |FAISALY AL JUBAIL 1.374.40|8.00]2.00|15.0/2.90 | 35.011.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.15|1.62|1.57 | 3.70| 3.35|22.0|2.35 | 2.70 | 1.55 | 6.25
18:4512741|ISR 3 |HAP.B.L. JERUSALEM 2.4513.20|2.75|4.00 | 4.60]7.75|8.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]4.00 | 3.30|2.00 | 7.00]2.05|7.00|1.77 | 2.25|2.35 | 2.60
18:55|2999 |SAR 2 |AL TAEE AL HAZM 2.55|3.20|2.65|4.104.40]8.50|8.50|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.40 | 3.45|2.00 | 6.75]2.00 | 7.00 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.40 | 2.50
19:00[12623 AFCCL |AL WIHDAT SEPAHAN 3.90|3.35/1.90]5.90|3.05]|11.0|5.70|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00|6.00 | 5.70]2.50 | 10.5]|1.87 | 5.90 | 1.95 | 2.55 | 3.60 | 2.05
19:00{12671|AFCCL|ISTIQLOL SHARJAH 3.8013.40|1.90]5.80|3.00]10.5|5.601.90|1.80 |3.05|2.60|5.70{4.90]2.35]|9.50]1.82|5.10|1.78 | 2.20 | 3.10 | 1.87
19:00| 4402 |SVK 1 |TRENCIN DAC STR. 3.00]3.30]2.25[4.90|3.60]9.00|6.75]1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]4.70 | 3.70|2.00 | 7.25]1.85|5.90 | 1.63 | 1.95|2.55 | 1.97
19:00| 6443  AFCCL|RAYYAN HILAL 7.004.50|1.40|10.0|1.90]32.0/2.65|3.20|1.30|1.82|1.85]|8.50 | 7.75|2.35|12.0|1.40 |2.55]|1.50|1.70 | 3.10 | 1.25
19:00| 8757 [NO4G4|VERDAL STABAE.II 3.45|4.201.75|5.00 | 2.50 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.3211.40
19:30/5810 |[EST 1 |TALLIN K. PAIDE 7.7515.40|1.28111.0|1.67]37.0|2.2512.50|1.40 | 1.95|1.97|9.00{9.50]2.55|16.0|1.35|2.65|1.70 | 1.95|3.80 | 1.22
19:45| 6401 |CL JUVENTUS PSV 1.95]3.50{3.90]3.10|5.90|5.90 | 12.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|3.25|2.45]|1.88 | 5.80|2.45|11.0|1.82|2.35]2.05| 3.30
19:45| 6402 |CL YOUNG B. ASTON V. 5.4013.90|1.70|8.00 | 2.55]17.0 | 4.10|2.45|1.55|2.40 | 2.20]6.75 |6.25|2.45|11.0|1.63 |4.10]|1.60| 1.97 | 3.40 | 1.60
20:00(12621/SVE1 |DJURGAR.W LINKOP.W 2.25]3.35|2.95|3.60|4.80]6.50|9.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.25|2.65|1.82|5.90]|1.92 |6.75]|1.60| 1.90 | 1.95 | 2.45
20:00{12742/ISR 3 |NORDIA J. HAP.HERZ. 2.50|3.15]2.75|4.20 | 4.60 | 8.00 | 8.50 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 4.30 | 3.35[2.05 | 7.00|2.15|7.50 | 1.83 | 2.452.55 | 2.70
20:00[12748/ISR 3 |MACC.LA. MAC.K.M. 1.85(3.40|4.10]2.90|6.505.60 | 13.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.903.20 | 2.35|1.85|5.70|2.55| 10.5[1.90 | 2.50 | 1.97 | 3.70
20:00| 3140 DE 4B |WURZBURG. NURNB.II 1.48|4.40|5.20)12.05|7.25|3.05|16.012.50|1.40|1.97|2.001.77 | 1.57|1.45|3.25|2.20|10.5|1.50 | 1.67 | 1.35| 2.90
20:00| 3331 AUT3M WILDON HERT.WELS 3.50/3.80|1.80|5.30|2.70]9.00 | 4.70|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.80 | 4.10|2.10|7.75]|1.67 | 4.40|1.65|1.95|2.60 | 1.67
20:00| 4078 [ESP 1 |MALLORCA SOCIEDAD 2.90|2.85|2.85]14.90|4.90]9.50|9.501.34|3.00 | 5.80 | 3.90 | 6.00 | 4.60 | 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.50 | 3.50
20:00| 4361 |RUS C |ZENIT RUBIN 1.304.90{9.501.80|17.0]2.40|50.02.19|1.60|2.50|2.35|1.77 | 1.42]1.40 | 3.103.35|19.0|1.97 | 2.20 | 1.35| 5.70
20:00| 5304 | TUR 1 |GALATAS. GAZIANTEP 1.22(7.0011.0]1.53|19.0/2.10|70.012.90|1.35|1.90|1.9211.47 | 1.28]1.28 |1 2.35|3.10 | 19.0[1.75 | 1.88 ] 1.20 | 4.60
20:00/ 5887 |LVT 1 |RIGAS BFC DAUG. 1.10{9.00 | 16.0]1.30|25.0|1.70 | 65.013.20|1.30 | 1.73|1.801.35|1.13|1.22|2.10| 3.50 | 22.0|2.20 | 2.30 | 1.10 | 5.90
20:00| 8881 INO4G5AALESUL.II TREFF 3.15/3.90|1.90|4.90 | 2.85 2.50(1.40|1.97 1.40 | 1.60
20:15[12749ISR 3 |HAPOEL M. IRONI M. 5.00|3.50|1.68]7.50|2.60]|14.0|4.50]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|6.50|7.00]2.55]|12.0|1.70 | 4.40]1.82|2.30|3.90 | 1.70
20:15| 8758 [INOAG3 KFUM Il MJOND. Il 1.4814.50|5.00]2.00|6.50 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.35|1.37
20:30| 3000 |SAR 2 |[NEOM AL-AIN 1.12]7.50|18.0]1.45|30.0|1.90|65.012.29|1.55|2.35|2.10/1.60 | 1.25]1.30 | 2.50 | 4.30 | 22.0 | 2.65 | 2.90 ] 1.20 | 9.50
20:30| 3470 |POL 2 |LKS LODZ WISLA K. 2.65]3.30|2.50|4.304.10]8.00 | 7.50|2.11 | 1.65 | 2.70 | 2.45]4.00 | 3.25| 1.87 | 6.25]|1.87 | 6.00 | 1.55 | 1.85|2.20 | 2.10




FOOTBALL Final Result Half Tine - Ful |wi n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F!TsitEf_'d colozat Géﬁ@i}éﬁ:’fcmﬁiﬁif Both Tearms to ;:.%1 E;.?;II%Z
Hour‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 11 [ 22 | aowt | w2 |under2s | over25 | overas | over15 | 1eov2s | 1eovts | overos | over1s | ovros [ over1s | gg [ ogsovas | overts | overts
menecooe| 1 | 0 | 2 | 7 | 9 |eos |66 | 5 | 3 [ 4 | 31 |ser | 570|611 | 512 ] 614 | 615 | 517 | 574 | 620 | 524
20:30/3530 |CZE 1 |M.BOLESL. SL.PRAHA 6.00/4.00/1.5019.502.15119.03.25[2.19/1.60 | 2.55|2.407.75|7.25)2.5512.0|1.57 | 3.60 | 1.70 | 2.05 ] 3.90 | 1.47
20:30| 3805 | ZAF 1 |MAMELODI SUPERSOR. 1.45/3.80|7.75[2.20|15.0/3.40|32.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20|3.20|2.65|1.87 ] 1.67 | 4.40[3.35|22.02.45|2.95|1.72| 7.50
21:0012244 ELDVK|CAMBRIDGE  |CHARLTON 2.90)3.40|2.2514.70 | 3.60 1 8.50 | 6.50 [ 2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.4014.10 | 3.40/1.87 | 6.75|1.77 | 5.40 | 1.55 | 1.80 ] 2.25 | 1.90
21:0012251 ELDVK |WALSALL FULAM M21 2.15/3.35|3.15|3.45|5.10]6.00 | 9.00f2.11/1.65|2.70|2.45]3.15|2.60[1.77 | 5.70| 1.95|7.00 | 1.58 | 1.87 ] 1.90 | 2.50
21:00{12268 ELDVK|STOCKPORT  |EVERT.M21 1.35]4.80|7.5011.8312.0]12.50|33.012.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 1.60 | 1.42]1.40 | 2.85|2.55|16.0|1.60 | 1.88 | 1.27 | 3.70
21:00 12269‘ELDVK NEWPORT W.HAM M21 3.15/3.45/2.105.00 | 3.25]8.50 | 5.802.41/1.50|2.25|2.10]3.90 | 3.60[1.85|7.00|1.67 | 4.90|1.50 | 1.70 ] 2.25 | 1.75
21:0012270 ELDVK WYCOMBE BRIGH.M21 1.7013.5014.80)2.55|7.2514.20|13.012.1911.60 | 2.55/2.4012.35|1.92]1.62 | 4.10(2.30 | 10.5|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.60 | 3.25
21:0012694 ENGD |HULL M21 BRENT.M21 1.95]3.80|3.05[2.854.70 2.70/1.35|1.92 1.351.50
21:00112737/[ELC21 |SH.U.M21 WOLV.M21 2.5013.70]2.35]3.90 | 3.60 2.2511.50|2.20 1.47|1.67
21:00/ 1612 |NLD 1 |TWENTE HEERENV. 1.37]5.10|7.75[1.85]13.0]2.60|38.0|2.90 | 1.351.95]1.97|1.60 | 1.45|1.422.70|2.60 | 13.0| 1.55 | 1.80 | 1.27 | 3.60
21:00/1638 |INLD 2 |VOLENDAM DORDRECHT  12.053.50|3.25[3.10|5.005.60 | 8.50]2.90 | 1.35|1.95/1.95|2.45/2.15]1.60 | 4.50|1.80 | 6.50 [ 1.37 | 1.53 | 1.57 | 2.00
21:00]1639 |NLD 2 |AJAXII AZ ALK.II 1.95]3.603.45[2.90|5.105.20|9.00]3.20 | 1.30 | 1.82|1.85|2.25|2.15]1.55|4.20(1.82 | 6.00 [ 1.35 | 1.47 | 1.47 | 2.00
21:00/1690 |PER 1 |S.CRISTAL D.GARCIL. 1.1816.50 | 13.0/1.50|23.0/2.00 | 65.0]12.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|1.47 | 1.22]11.30 | 2.40 | 3.35 | 22.0 | 2.00 | 2.20 | 1.20 | 5.50
21:00/1811 |BEL 1 |ANDERLEC. GENK 2.70/3.35|2.604.40 | 4.20]8.50 | 8.00f2.11/1.65|2.70|2.50 1 4.10 | 3.30 [ 1.95 | 6.75|1.90 | 6.50 | 1.55 | 1.85]2.25 | 2.20
21:30112271 ELDVK MANSFIELD BRADFORD 2.00)3.35/3.503.15|5.50]5.80 1 10.01.96 | 1.75|2.90| 2.55]3.10 | 2.40/1.80 | 5.50|2.25/9.00 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.85
21:30]2177 |[ENGLK|STOKE FLEETWOOD 1.50 1 4.00 1 6.00}2.15/9.503.25|19.0]2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.05 | 1.65] 1.57 | 3.60 [ 2.55 | 12.0[1.70 | 2.05| 1.47 | 3.90
21:30| 2556 |WALL |CARD.M21 MERTHYR 2.40/3.70|2.45]3.503.60]6.75|7.00/2.90/1.30 | 1.80| 1.85]2.85|2.55[1.60 | 5.10|1.60 | 5.10|1.32| 1.45]1.65 | 1.67
21:45[12077/ENG 5 |FYLDE SOUTHEND 2.95]3.35]2.25/4.80|3.60/9.006.50]|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45[4.40 | 3.50] 1.92 | 6.75|1.80 | 5.90 | 1.58 | 1.85]2.35 | 1.95
21:4512252 ELDVK|COLCHEST. MK DONS 2.35)/3.35/2.803.70 | 4.60]7.00 1 8.00[2.11/1.65|2.70| 2.45]3.40 | 2.75[1.82 1 5.90|1.92 1 6.50 | 1.55 | 1.85]2.00 | 2.30
21:45) 2051 |[ENFACHUNGERF. WINCHEST. 2.25|3.40/2.903.504.706.258.50[2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15]3.00 | 2.55[1.72 | 5.30|1.82 | 6.50 | 1.53 | 1.75] 1.85 | 2.20
21:45/2052 ENFAC|/GLOU.CITY GOSPORT 1.8513.5013.90/2.85/5.80/4.70| 10.012.29 | 1.552.40 | 2.15|2.45/2.10] 1.65|4.40[2.10 | 9.00 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 2.70
21:45|2053 ENFAC/SLOUGH T. CHICHEST. 1.55]3.90|5.60[2.25|8.50]3.45|17.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.15|1.72|1.57 | 3.70 [ 2.55 | 11.0|1.70 | 2.05 [ 1.52 | 3.60
21:45| 2054 ENFAC|ALFRETON SPALDING 1.43]4.20|7.00)2.05]12.0]12.95|28.0|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]2.00 | 1.60| 1.55 | 3.45|2.75|15.0 | 1.80 | 2.15| 1.47 | 4.60
21:45| 2055 |[ENFAC|SCARBORO. DUNSTON 1.63]3.705.10|2.45|7.75|4.00 | 15.0]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.30 | 1.85] 1.65 | 4.20[2.45 | 12.01.75|2.10| 1.62 | 3.70
21:45| 2056 |[ENFAC|SCUNTHOR. NEWC.TOWN 1.2215.80111.0/1.65)19.0/2.15|55.0]12.2911.55|2.35/2.10|1.65|1.32] 1.35|2.80 [ 3.50 | 19.0 | 2.20 | 2.45] 1.30 | 6.00
21:45|2057 |[ENFAC|WIN&FINC CRAY W. 2.05|3.45|3.303.20 | 5.20 | 5.60 | 8.50 [ 2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15]2.75|2.35[1.70 | 5.00 | 1.95 | 7.25|1.53 | 1.75] 1.75 | 2.40
21:45)2058 ENFAC/BANB.UTD MELKSH.T. 1.7513.5014.5012.70 | 7.004.60 | 12.0]12.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.502.55|2.05] 1.70 | 4.50 [ 2.30 | 10.51.72 | 2.10 | 1.70 | 3.30
21:45|2059 |ENFAC|ILKESTON HEREFORD 3.80/3.45/1.905.60|2.95]10.5|5.30f2.11/1.65|2.70|2.45]5.40 | 4.50[2.15]9.00|1.72 /4.70 | 1.65 | 1.95]2.80 | 1.77
21:45/ 2060 ENFAC/WARRIN.R. NEWTON A. 1.7513.4514.5012.75|7.00|5.10 | 13.01.7212.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.95|2.20 ) 1.77 | 5.50 [ 2.60 | 11.0 | 1.93 | 2.50 | 1.87 | 3.99
21:45|2175 |[ENGLKEVERTON SOUTHAMP. 2.20/3.30/3.103.50 | 5.10]6.50 | 9.001.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]3.25|2.65[1.85|5.90|2.00 | 7.25|1.63 | 2.00 ] 1.95 | 2.60
21:45| 2178 [ENGLK/BRENTFORD  |LEYTON 1.30]4.90|9.501.80 | 17.0]2.40| 50.02.29 | 1.55 1 2.35]2.10]1.721.40|1.40 | 3.00 [ 3.35| 19.0/1.90 | 2.10 [ 1.32 | 5.40
21:45/2181 |[ENGLK/PRESTON FULHAM 5.10/3.50|1.67|7.75]2.55]15.0 | 4.20[1.96 | 1.75|2.90| 2.55]6.50 | 7.00 [ 2.50 | 12.0|1.70 | 4.30 | 1.78 | 2.20 ] 3.80 | 1.67
21:45/2182 ENGLKIQPR CRYST.P. 5.80/3.80|1.55]9.00|2.25117.013.50(2.11/1.65|2.70|2.45]7.25|7.002.5511.0|1.60 | 3.70 | 1.73]2.10 ] 3.90 | 1.55
21:45/2183 |[ENGLKBLACKPOOL  |SHEFF.W. 2.60|3.25/2.55|4.204.10|7.75|7.75[2.11/1.65|2.70 | 2.45]3.90 | 3.20 [ 1.87 | 6.25|1.87 | 6.25|1.55 | 1.85]2.15 | 2.15
21:45| 2241 |IENGGS|OXFORD C. PETERB.S. 2.15]3.30|3.20/3.50 | 5.2016.259.00]1.85| 1.85|3.15|2.75/3.40 | 2.70] 1.87 | 6.00| 2.1518.00 | 1.70 | 2.15]2.00 | 2.75
21:45/2303 |ENPN |GUISELEY MORPETH 1.563]4.20|4.90[2.15]6.75]3.35| 14.0|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10] 1.97 | 1.67 | 1.52 | 3.45[2.25|10.5| 1.55 | 1.90 | 1.45 | 3.05
21:45/2304 ENPN |UTD OF M. MACCLESF. 3.60/3.70/1.8215.30|2.75]110.0 | 4.801.91/1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 5.20 | 4.40|2.20 1 9.00|1.72 | 4.70 | 1.70 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 1.75
21:45/2305 |ENPN |MICKLEOV. WORKSOP 2.80|3.70|2.1514.50 | 3.40 ] 8.00 | 5.90 [2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]3.90 | 3.30[1.87 | 6.50|1.75|5.20 | 1.52 | 1.80 | 2.20 | 1.85
21:45/2306 |[ENPN |GAINSBOR. BASFORD 1.95]3.70|3.1513.00 | 5.10]5.60 | 9.00| 1.85 | 1.75 | 2.85 ] 2.55]3.00 | 2.30 | 1.77 | 5.30 | 2.00 | 7.25 | 1.67 | 2.05 | 1.90 | 2.65
21:45/2307 |[ENPN |HEBBUR.T. WHITBY T. 1.75]3.803.70)2.70 | 5.60|4.70| 10.0 1.85 | 1.75 | 2.85| 2.55]|2.60 | 2.05] 1.72 | 4.70[2.30 | 9.00 [1.75|2.10| 1.70 | 2.95
21:45/2308 |[ENPN |ASHTON MATLOCK 1.6013.9014.60)2.306.75]3.70 | 11.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.402.25 | 1.80) 1.60 | 3.90 [ 2.25 1 10.5|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.55 | 3.15
21:45/2309 |[ENPN |WORKINGT. BAMBER B. 2.25|3.70|12.65]3.45]4.206.258.00[2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]3.00 | 2.55[1.725.30| 1.82 | 6.00 | 1.50 | 1.72] 1.85 | 2.10
21:45/2311 |ENPN |PRESCOT LANCASTER 2.50/3.60|2.4014.00|3.70]7.757.25[1.75/1.85|3.10| 2.7514.10 | 3.30[1.92 1 6.75| 1.92 |1 6.50 | 1.67 | 2.05 ] 2.35 | 2.20
21:45/2312 [ENPN |LEEK TOWN  |WARRIN.R. 2.35]3.60|2.55]3.60|4.00(7.00|7.75]|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40{3.20 | 2.70] 1.80 | 5.60| 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.52 | 1.80 [ 1.97 | 2.10
21:45|2416 |SCO 4 |[ELGIN SPARTANS 2.50/3.20/2.7014.20 | 4.40]8.00 1 8.50 [1.76 | 1.95|3.45| 2.85]4.20 | 3.35[2.00 | 7.00|2.05|7.00 | 1.77 | 2.25 1 2.40 | 2.60
21:45/2481 |SCOC |RANGER.Il FRASERB. 1.75]4.00 | 3.60)2.60|5.20/4.30|9.502.37 | 1.45]2.10|2.05|2.15|1.92]1.57 | 4.10[2.00 | 7.25[1.45|1.72| 1.52 | 2.35
21:45/2551 |WALL |PENYBONT HAVERFOR. 1.6313.8014.5012.50/6.504.40| 13.0]1.67 | 1.95|3.40|2.85|2.60 | 2.00)1.72|4.70[2.55 | 11.01.95|2.45]1.72| 3.80
21:45|2552 |WALL |ABERYSTW. LLANDUDNO 1.55]4.20|4.70[2.20 | 6.50 ] 3.45| 13.0|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10] 1.97 | 1.70| 1.55 | 3.50 [ 2.25 | 10.5| 1.55 | 1.90 [ 1.45 | 2.95
21:45| 2553 WALL |TRETHOMAS |BARRY T. 4.20]4.20|1.6215.90 | 2.35]10.5|3.702.37 | 1.452.10 | 2.05] 5.20 | 4.70|2.05 | 9.00 | 1.52 | 3.60 | 1.47 | 1.72|2.60 | 1.45
21:45/2554 WALL |CONNAH.QN  |CAERNARF. 1.65]3.90 | 4.30|2.45|6.004.00|10.5]|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.15|1.85] 1.60 | 3.90 [ 2.20 | 9.50 [1.60 | 1.95] 1.55 | 2.85
21:45)2555 WALL |AIRBUS TNS 14.019.0011.10/20.0 | 1.22 4.1011.1511.37 1.90|1.97
21:45| 2557 |WALL |BALA TOWN HOLYWELL 1.33/4.70|7.50(1.85]|11.0]2.60 | 33.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]1.80 | 1.47]1.45|3.15]2.90 | 16.0[1.85|2.10[1.37 | 4.60
21:45|2558 |WALL |CARDIF.M. GOYTRE U. 1.1717.25/10.5(1.37|14.0 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.7211.80
21:45/2593 |IRL 2 |WEXFORD BRAY 2.10/3.30/3.303.35|5.40]6.50 | 10.01.80|1.90 | 3.30| 2.80 ] 3.45|2.65[1.90 | 6.002.25/9.00 | 1.75| 2.30 | 2.05 | 2.95
21:45/2657 INIR 1 |GLENAVON LARNE 7.5014.30/1.4014.0|2.00]32.012.90)2.03/1.70|2.75|2.50 1 11.0 | 10.0/2.95 | 18.0| 1.55 | 3.451.90 | 2.255.00 | 1.47
21:45/2658 INIR 1 |GLENTORAN  |LOUGHGALL 1.3215.008.00f1.77 | 14.0|2.35|38.0)2.90 | 1.35]1.95/1.95|1.52 | 1.37] 1.40 | 2.55[2.55 | 16.0[1.60 | 1.83 | 1.25 | 3.60
21:45|/ 2659 INIR 1 |PORTADOWN |COLERAINE 4.00|3.45|1.85[6.00 2.85]110.5|5.1012.11 | 1.65 | 2.70 | 2.45] 5.50 | 4.90|2.20 1 9.00 [ 1.70 | 4.70 | 1.68 | 2.00 [ 2.90 | 1.75
21:45/2660 INIR 1 |CARRICK BALLY.UTD 2.25/3.30/3.003.60|4.90]6.75]9.00[1.96|1.75|2.90| 2.55]3.25|2.70[1.85|5.90|2.00 | 7.25|1.63 | 1.95]1.97 | 2.55
21:45/2661 |INIR 1 |DUNGANNON |CRUSADERS 3.25/3.35/2.105.30 | 3.35]9.50 1 6.00/1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60 | 5.00 | 4.202.1518.00|1.87 | 5.701.70 | 2.10 | 2.75 | 1.97
21:45/2662 |NIR 1 |CLIFTONV. LINFIELD 4.00|3.45|1.85[6.00 | 2.85]10.0|4.90|2.19|1.60 | 2.55 | 2.40]5.20 | 4.802.20 | 9.00 | 1.67 | 4.50|1.65|1.95[2.80 | 1.70
22:00| 2176 [ENGLKMAN.UTD. BARNSLEY 1.20]6.25|11.0/1.52119.0]12.05|65.012.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 1 1.9711.50 | 1.25|1.30 | 2.45/3.35|19.0/1.90 | 2.10 [ 1.20 | 5.00
22:00| 6403 |CL MILAN LIVERPOOL 3.80|3.60|2.05|5.60|3.20[10.5|5.70|2.45| 1.55|2.40|2.20[4.90 | 4.40]2.15/8.50|1.72 | 4.80 | 1.563 | 1.75|2.65 | 1.77
22:0016404 |CL BAYERN DINAMO Z. 1.1319.0017.01.35/25.0/1.80|70.0]13.551.25/1.68|1.77|1.33|1.18]1.23|2.10(3.30 | 20.0[1.90 | 2.00 | 1.12] 5.30
22:00/ 6405 |CL REAL MAD. STUTTGART 1.35]5.609.50[1.83|17.0|2.55|55.012.95|1.40|2.00|2.05|1.63|1.45]1.42|2.90{3.1017.0[1.60|1.881.30 | 4.40
22:00| 6406 CL SPORTING LILLE 1.65)|3.70|5.60[2.55|8.5014.30 | 18.011.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60|2.40 | 1.95]1.72 | 4.40]2.80 | 13.0 [ 1.78 | 2.20 [ 1.67 | 4.10
23:15/1693 |PER 1 |ADT TARMA cusco 2.05/3.30/3.45]3.30|5.50]6.00 | 10.01.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.45|2.65[1.87 | 6.00|2.35/9.00 | 1.85]2.45]2.15 | 3.20
00:00/1292 |COL C |[ENVIGADO JAGUAR.C. 2.05/3.10/3.70]3.40 | 6.00]6.50 | 11.0 [ 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 2.80}2.00 | 6.502.55|10.52.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.10
00:30| 1382 |PRY 1 |S.AMEL. SOL AMER. 2.20/3.05/3.35]3.60|5.70]7.00 | 10.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.20 | 3.05[2.05 | 7.002.45|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 ] 2.60 | 3.70
00:55|1522 |IBRA 2 INOVORIZ. BRUSQUE 1.5713.4516.5012.45/12.0/4.30|25.0|1.47 2,50 |5.00|3.50/3.302.10) 1.82|5.40(3.30 | 18.02.40|3.001.97 | 7.00
01:45| 1286 |CO2CL|R.SOACHA REAL KAR. 2.55]3.15]2.70|4.20 | 4.40[8.50 | 8.50 | 1.76 | 1.95|3.45| 2.85[4.50 | 3.45]2.00 | 7.00|2.05 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 2.25 | 2.45 | 2.60
03:00/1293 |COL C |DEP.TOL. DEP.PASTO 1.8013.3014.5012.90|7.50]5.60| 15.011.4712.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.60 | 2.40) 1.87 | 6.00 [ 2.85 | 12.012.20 | 2.90 | 2.20 | 4.90
03:00| 1384 |PRY 1 |2 DE MAYO CABALLERO 1.903.35/3.90[3.05/5.90|5.70| 11.0] 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80|3.003.40 | 2.45] 1.87 | 5.90 [ 2.50 | 10.5[1.95 | 2.55 | 2.05 | 3.60
03:00/1491 |[ECU 2 |[EL S.ANT. LE.DEL N. 1.9313.15|4.1013.15]7.0016.00| 13.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.00 | 2.70|2.00 | 6.25[2.85 | 10.5|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.45 | 4.80
03:30[12240/COPAL|/COLO COLO  |RIVER PL. 3.15/3.10|2.45]5.50 | 4.10[10.5|8.50 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 [ 6.50 | 5.10]2.45|10.0|2.25|7.75]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 2.85
03:30[12245 SUDA |FORTAL.CE CORINTH. 2.05]3.20]4.00|3.40|6.75[6.75|13.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 [ 4.10 | 2.85]2.05 |6.75]| 2.85 | 11.0 | 2.20 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 4.40
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03:30/1521 |BRA 2 |AVAI ITUANO 1.7513.3014.8012.80|8.505.50 | 16.0]1.47 1 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.60 | 2.35] 1.87 | 6.00 [ 2.85 | 12.0 1 2.25|2.95|2.15| 5.20
03:30] 1523 BRA 2 |GUARANI MIRASSOL 2.35/3.00/3.1013.905.40]7.75]10.01.41/2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 ] 4.60 | 3.45[2.20 | 7.25]2.35|9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 ] 2.90 | 3.70
04:00]1294 |COL C |[FORTALEZA DEP.CALI 1.9013.2514.0013.10|6.75|5.90 | 13.0] 1.53 | 2.35 1 4.60 | 3.403.60 | 2.50 ] 1.92 | 6.25[2.75 | 10.5|2.15| 2.852.20 | 4.20
04:00{1710 [MEX 1 |PACHUCA TOLUCA 2.65|3.30|2.504.304.10]8.00 | 7.502.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]4.00 | 3.25[1.87 | 6.25|1.87 | 6.00 | 1.55 | 1.85]2.20 | 2.10
04:00{1711 [MEX 1 |AMERIKA ATLAS 1.63]3.60|5.30[2.5518.0014.40|17.0|1.76 | 1.953.45]2.85]2.60 1 2.00|1.7214.702.75|12.0[1.97 | 2.50 | 1.72 | 4.50
04:00|1714 |MEX 1 |[SAN LUIS CRUZ AZUL 4.5013.501.75|7.00|2.70|12.0 | 4.60]2.11 | 1.65 | 2.70 | 2.45]6.00 | 5.90 | 2.25|10.5[1.67 | 4.40[1.68 | 2.053.20 | 1.67
05:00/1784 |CRI 1 |HEREDIANO MUN.LIB. 1.8813.4013.90/3.005.90|5.60|11.0]1.801.903.30|2.803.10 | 2.35]1.82|5.502.40 | 10.5|1.88 | 2.40 | 1.92 | 3.35
06:00/1712 |MEX 1 |QUERETARO | TIGR.UANL 5.40/3.70|1.608.00|2.40[16.03.80]1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|6.75|7.25]|2.55|12.0| 1.65 | 4.20 | 1.80 | 2.25 ] 3.99 | 1.60
06:05| 1713 |MEX 1 |PUMAS U. PUEBLA 1.60]3.70|5.40/2.40 1 8.00]3.70| 16.0|2.11 | 1.65 | 2.70 | 2.45]2.25/1.80|1.62 1 3.992.55|11.0/1.70 | 2.05|1.57 | 3.70
11:30/4798 |IDN 1 |PERSIK K. PERSIT.T. 1.80]3.45|4.20[2.75|6.50)4.80|12.0|1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]2.65|2.15|1.754.90[2.35|10.5|1.75|2.10 | 1.75 | 3.25
11:30/4813 |IDN 1 |SEMEN P. BARITO P. 2.35/3.30/2.85]3.80|4.70]7.25|8.50[1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60] 3.60 | 2.95|1.90 | 6.25]2.00 | 6.75] 1.63 | 2.00 ] 2.10 | 2.50




